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Volgnr
2055875
0235460
0894662
0708958
0859807
0868884
0841692
2156909
0841700
0013215
0756169
2087458
0057324
0227368
0547174
2151739
0724305
0570147
0244379
2047780
2047789
0099841
2084303
2010466
0745798
0526381
0844567
2091884
0866379
2110757
0724311
2026661
2024393
0857169
2047421
0207752
2070280
0758948
0555701
0520354
0878549
0777936
0057831
2124829
0787805
0229987
0013979
0013982
2153252
0272348
2062151
2026233
0814012
2110794
0587201
2153007
2194894
2003574
2040960

Lidnr
Baeke Cedric
Barbier Kwan
Verbeke Paulien
Hiels Jan
Swyngedouw Kim
Bourgeois Christoph
De Pauw Lieven
Martens Jins
Saelens Cedric
Wouters Ines
De Baets Stef
Demunter Mike
D'Huyvetter Filip
Meeremans Peter
Patteet Elke
Raman Jonas
Bassez Sven
Buysse Ellen
Deplanter Valerie
Dewinter Filip
Hellebuyck Mireille
Mattys Yves
Mortier Barbara
Van Den Kerckhove Jim
Vander Plaetse Sandra
Vanderstuyft Jean
Van Nieuwerburgh Bram
Boëry Thomas
Bollaert Jan
Buysse Els
Claeys Gunnar
Crapé Bruno
De Baets Annelies
De Jaeger Nathalie
Derweduwe Erika
De Stercke Katia
Dewinter Kimberly
De Wispelaere Anneleen
Dhondt Davy
Geernaert Natalie
Masco Laurens
Rollier Bryan
Tuyttens Friedl
Van Damme Amelie
Van Kerkhove Jasper
Verlinden Vincent
Verstraete Lut
Volders Ilse
Bauwens Frederik
Beek Luc
Cnudde Niké
Dehenau Dimitri
Desmet Isabel
Jacobs Ann
Lampaert Maxime
Mareen Jacob
Ost Christophe
Sesselle Joke
T'Jampens Renata

Naam
40 ptn
35 ptn
35 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
25 ptn
25 ptn
25 ptn
25 ptn
25 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
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10 ptn
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5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn

Klassement
10/02/1977
01/03/1978
11/05/1993
21/05/1977
24/09/1982
17/05/1972
21/05/1970
29/10/1995
28/12/1972
14/12/1979
21/03/1967
01/07/1975
25/02/1970
24/03/1969
18/10/1969
23/11/1988
16/11/1988
27/10/1981
26/12/1970
21/01/1968
18/09/1970
16/02/1982
13/07/1981
06/01/1973
11/06/1969
23/11/1962
05/12/1977
25/05/1976
29/06/1966
20/09/1980
07/01/1974
21/10/1969
25/02/1971
21/02/1980
27/01/1966
12/12/1968
16/05/1991
29/05/1986
21/11/1977
03/06/1977
22/11/1992
09/09/1993
03/05/1975
19/09/1985
04/05/1993
30/07/1982
07/11/1965
16/03/1972
04/01/1978
14/12/1958
12/07/1987
31/07/1979
02/07/1976
02/05/1974
21/03/1992
03/09/1991
29/09/1988
18/08/1980
02/08/1972

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Volwassenen 0229987 Verlinden Vincent

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 474 09 60 11
vincent.verlinden@telenet.be
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Volgnr
2010469
2187867
0823344
0013974
2094047
2183701
2158014
0859288
0704222
2205333
2230948
2231143
2199443
2189415
2224613
2199450
2100519
0847412
2173575
0057325
2194950
2150305
2202770
2178338
0002562
2181142
0834140
2017527
2071701
0251223
0596183
0297102
0013949
2121954
2050502
2031087

Lidnr
Van Bockstaele Kaat
Van de Poel Tine
Van Dyck Pieter
Vermeire Nathalie
Wauman Joris
Ampe Stijn
Broché Valérie
Bronckaers Patrick
Bruyneel Dimitri
Buysse Ben
Campe Ellen
Campe Luc
Claeys Isabel
Claeys Steven
Cleppe Greet
De Gheest Tom
Dehandschutter Johan
De Keyser Ellen
Delagrense Glenn
Delcourt Annemie
den Hartog Maaike
De Roo Nele
Dhaenens Peter
Gheeraert Sofie
Goffart Thierry
Heirman Johny
Janssens Eddy
Kersjes Liesbeth
Legrand Angelique
Neyt Sabine
Passchyn Andy
Potums Katrien
Stoppie Hans
Van Parys Filip
Vereecke Johan
Verfaillie Valerie

Naam
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
26/04/1972
07/05/1993
15/06/1979
16/05/1977
10/05/1982
28/06/1989
28/08/1985
24/06/1961
30/03/1968
12/07/1990
26/05/1981
17/05/1955
03/02/1979
29/03/1972
01/02/1975
05/12/1978
02/06/1975
23/04/1995
01/05/1991
02/12/1969
12/10/1990
02/05/1991
05/08/1964
05/01/1993
30/06/1975
22/07/1971
14/01/1958
28/02/1973
11/08/1988
14/03/1972
24/11/1976
10/11/1986
29/01/1979
23/08/1969
02/10/1978
07/08/1976

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam Afdeling


